
L.p. Nazwisko i iŵię Data ur. Klub sportowy woj.. Ranking

1. JADAM Dawid 2007 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 340

2. TURECKI Kacper 2006 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 300

3. BRUD Szymon 2006 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 279

4. KLAG Wiktor 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 239

5. TOTON Kacper 2008 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 205

6. SZURLEJ Kacper 2007 BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek PKR 201

7. STOCHEL Adam 2006 MKS KSOS Kraków MŁP 180

8. NOWAK Jakub 2007 TKKF Dobczyce MŁP 174

9. FLAUMENHAFT Szymon 2009 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 160

10. KOWALCZYK MiĐhał 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 152

11. BAJER Grzegorz 2007 TKKF Dobczyce MŁP 145

12. WROTNIAK Karol 2007 LKS JAR Kielnarowa PKR 127

13. FORNAL Adrian 2008 UKS TKKF MOSIR Dukla PKR 127

14. GRABAS Robert 2008 GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola PKR 116

15. NYKIEL Piotr 2008 UKS KĘPA DęďiĐa PKR 113

16. HUBKA Karol 2006 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów PKR 111

17. MRUGAŁA Jan 2010 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 110

18. MAJDAK Rafał 2006 MKS KSOS Kraków MŁP 109

19. GNIADEK Piotr 2008 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 97

20. NAGEL Kacper 2006 UKS JORDAN Zakliczyn MŁP 89

21. FRANCZAK Szymon 2006 MKS TARNOVIA TarŶów MŁP 81

22. PILCH Aleksander 2008 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 76

23. ŚWINIUCH Jakuď 2008 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów PKR 70

24. KOS Kamil 2007 GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola PKR 32
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M-ce Nazwisko i iŵię Rok ur. Klub sportowy Punkty

1. JADAM Dawid 2007 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 3

2. TURECKI Kacper 2006 UKS GRYF Gdów 2

3. KLAG Wiktor 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ 2

4. BRUD Szymon 2006 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 1

5-6. TOTON Kacper 2008 ATS BINGO Ropczyce 1

STOCHEL Adam 2006 MKS KSOS Kraków 1

7-8. HUBKA Karol 2006 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 1

NOWAK Jakub 2007 TKKF Dobczyce 1

9-12. BAJER Grzegorz 2007 TKKF Dobczyce

NYKIEL Piotr 2008 UKS KĘPA Dęďica
FRANCZAK Szymon 2006 MKS TARNOVIA Tarnów
NAGEL Kacper 2006 UKS JORDAN Zakliczyn

13-16. PILCH Aleksander 2008 UKS GRYF Gdów
FORNAL Adrian 2008 UKS TKKF MOSIR Dukla

KOWALCZYK MiĐhał 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ

FLAUMENHAFT Szymon 2009 PKS KOLPING Jarosław
17-23. MRUGAŁA Jan 2010 KS GORCE Nowy Targ

MAJDAK Rafał 2006 MKS KSOS Kraków
GNIADEK Piotr 2008 KS GORCE Nowy Targ

GRABAS Robert 2008 GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola

WROTNIAK Karol 2007 LKS JAR Kielnarowa

ŚWINIUCH Jakuď 2008 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów
KOS Kamil 2007 GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola

gra pojedyncza chłopców
Klasyfikacja końcowa
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